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Falkenbergs
Motorklubb

Falkenberg Classic 2017

FMK

Klass 1. Sports 2000, FF 2000,F2, F3,Super Vee, F Opel
- Result of Race 2

Revision 1

Pos Nbr Cls

PIC

Started: 11

Name
Entrant

Classified: 9

Car
CITY / Club

Not Classified: 2

Gap

15 - 17 September 2017
Falkenberg - 1843 mtr.

Total time

hm sec

Km/h

Fastest

SEC

Km/h

In

1 782 F255

F3/5

F3/5

S2/2

S2/2

S2/2

S2/2

F3/4

9 37 s212

Torgny Johansson (SWE)

Sonny Johansson (SWE)

Tomas Otterberg (SWE)

Jan Hellberg (SWE)

March 782
Nyképing
Karlskoga MF

Lyckeby
Anderstorp RC

Ludvika
RHK

Tiga SC79
Linképing
Ostgdta SK

Lars-Gunnar 'Vegas' Johansson Tiga SC81

Hermod Lunde (NOR)
Team Berger Racing
Kare Minnbergh (SWE)

Bjorn Johansson (SWE)

Dr Michael Bischoff (GER)

Anderstorp
Anderstorp RC
Royale S2000 M
Flisa

KNA Soler

Tiga SC79
Uppsala

RHK

Ralt RT3 Toyota
Maleras

Nybro AC

Tiga SC80
Hamburg

Reynard 883 Alfa Romeo

Reynard 873 VW Spiess

-- 25 laps --

7024

20.808

-- 24 laps --

7170

7.685

-- 23 laps --

15.883

-- 22 laps --

19:22616

19:29.640

19:43424

19:37.395

19:44565

19:45.080

19:39.118

19:55.001

18:19.923

142 .66

141 81

140.16

13524

134 .42

134 .36

12941

127 69

132.70

44.838

45.487

46.030

47.362

48.382

48.103

49.545

49.303

48.041

147 97

145 86

144 14

140.09

137.13

137 .93

13391

134 57

138.11

16

16

14

17

17

21

22

[Not Classified

Classification limit (70% of 25 Laps) = 17 Laps

DNC 17 F3/4

EXC 77 F3/4

Mikael Nordlander (SWE)

Joakim Brostrom (SWE)

LVT Motors port

Bil nr 77, DQ efter teknisk kontroll

Ralt RT 30
Stockholm
SSK

Ralt RT 30
Grébo
RHK

-- 11 laps --

-- 24 laps --

9:27443

19:32.218

128 61

13584

48.853

46.436

13581

142 88

24

Fastest time : 44.838 inlap 16 by nbr. 782 : Torgny Johansson (March 782)

Results: www.raceresults.se

Timekeeping by :

MB Racesuppat AB

Publication-time

Time Printed 17-09-2017 - 11:43

Tadingsledare

Ulf Sannell

Domare

Reine Eriksson

Timekeeper

Alex Moller|
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Results remain provisional pendng technical examination and decisions from the stewards of the meeting
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